OUCHRWORTH

MOTOR GROURP

JAGUAR I-PACE
JAGUAR I-PACE offer

£39,995

UsedOffer Offer
Available now for £39,995 Initial Rental:
£5,500 Monthly Rental: £495.91 Offers Ends

30th June 2025

Cash Price

Term

Monthly Payments
APR

Admin F ee

Annual Mileage

£39,995
48
£495.91
B.9%
£10

8,000

PCP Finance Example

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

Jaguar Boston Approved Used Vehicles And Service Centre
Kirton, Avalon Road, Boston, , PE20 1GR  Tel: 01205 722110

Jaguar Service Centre - Market Rasen

Willingham Road, Racecourse Garage, Market Rasen, , LN8 3RE Tel: 01673 842101

https://www.duckworth.co.uk/

£5,500

£9,701.68
£49,696.68
8.9%
£20,393

8p per mile

JAGUAR
APPROVED USED


https://www.duckworth.co.uk/
https://www.duckworth.co.uk/
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