

JAGUAR I-PACE
JAGUAR I-PACE offer

£39,995

UsedOffer Offer

Available now for £39,995 Initial Rental:

£5,500 Monthly Rental: £495.91 Offers Ends

30th June 2025



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£39,995
Term	48
Monthly Payments	£495.91
APR	8.9%
Admin Fee	£10
Annual Mileage	8,000

Deposit	£5,500
Amount of Credit	£9,701.68
Total Amount Payable	£49,696.68
Rate of Interest (fixed)	8.9%
Final Payment	£20,393
Excess Mileage	8p per mile

Jaguar Boston Approved Used Vehicles And Service Centre

Kirton, Avalon Road, Boston, , PE20 1QR Tel: 01205 722110

Jaguar Service Centre - Market Rasen

Willingham Road, Racecourse Garage, Market Rasen, , LN8 3RE Tel: 01673 842101

JAGUAR
APPROVED USED